IT

NONCLASSROOMTA

Seniority Data as of 11-08-2024

Last Name First Name

Chester
Delbango
Thomas
Scott
Simon
Truglio
Rizzotti
Delouise
Bradshaw
Silk
Chiang
Allen
Absalom
Belikis
Reily
Mejia
Cook
Intiso
Pistorino
Rotella
Sullivan
Thomas
DeNicola
Melo
Bator
Forbes
O'Connor
Segreti
Kempisty
Berry
Milch
Wong
Francisco

Gioia
Richard
Jerry
John
Nicole
Barbara
Kathleen
Anthony
Robert
Christine
Ze Chen
Catherine
Sharron
Pete
Robert
Riyiner
Deneen
Frederick
Jason
Christopher
Laura
Heather
David
John
Artur
Diana
Kyle
John
Andrzej
Benjamin
David
Jeremy
Neil

Marte-Infante Giselle

ID

N00264331
N00154469
N00313434
N00142837
N00368512
N00353725
N00688564
N00255916
N00563288
N00688434
N00529696
N00688421
N00717194
N00367904
N00375113
N00711306
N00252934
N00439777
N00800317
N00274243
N00122709
N00696089
N00855147
N00388847
N00479312
N00663753
N00828318
N00115022
N00712940
N00843398
N00352968
N00445058
N00267934
N00914007

Dept Pos

IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom
IT Tech Assist Non-Classroom

Seniority
107
85
75
71
63
63
56
55
49
48
42
41
35
33
33
33
31
27
27
22
19
19
19
18
18
18
16
16
16
12
11
9
8
2

Seniority

Date
1/14/1980
9/3/1986
1/19/1999
1/29/2001
9/1/1998
9/4/2001
4/29/2003
11/11/1991
3/29/2000
1/21/2003
1/22/2007
7/1/1996
10/26/2009
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
1/23/2008
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
5/26/2009
9/2/1997
1/31/2013
5/28/2019
1/20/2015
11/9/2015
9/4/2018
9/8/2017
1/21/2020
2/4/2020
1/16/2018
1/18/2000
1/27/2014
5/27/2014
6/10/2024



