IT NONCLASSROOM TA

Seniority Data as of 11-08-2024

						Seniority
Last Name	First Name	ID	Dept	Pos	Seniority	Date
Chester	Gioia	N00264331	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	107	1/14/1980
Delbango	Richard	N00154469	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	85	9/3/1986
Thomas	Jerry	N00313434	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	75	1/19/1999
Scott	John	N00142837	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	71	1/29/2001
Simon	Nicole	N00368512	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	63	9/1/1998
Truglio	Barbara	N00353725	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	63	9/4/2001
Rizzotti	Kathleen	N00688564	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	56	4/29/2003
Delouise	Anthony	N00255916	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	55	11/11/1991
Bradshaw	Robert	N00563288	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	49	3/29/2000
Silk	Christine	N00688434	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	48	1/21/2003
Chiang	Ze Chen	N00529696	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	42	1/22/2007
Allen	Catherine	N00688421	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	41	7/1/1996
Absalom	Sharron	N00717194	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	35	10/26/2009
Belikis	Pete	N00367904	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	33	5/27/2014
Reily	Robert	N00375113	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	33	5/27/2014
Mejia	Riyiner	N00711306	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	33	5/27/2014
Cook	Deneen	N00252934	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	31	1/23/2008
Intiso	Frederick	N00439777	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	27	6/27/2016
Pistorino	Jason	N00800317	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	27	6/27/2016
Rotella	Christopher	N00274243	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	22	5/26/2009
Sullivan	Laura	N00122709	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	19	9/2/1997
Thomas	Heather	N00696089	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	19	1/31/2013
DeNicola	David	N00855147	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	19	5/28/2019
Melo	John	N00388847	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	18	1/20/2015
Bator	Artur	N00479312	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	18	11/9/2015
Forbes	Diana	N00663753	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	18	9/4/2018
O'Connor	Kyle	N00828318	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	16	9/8/2017
Segreti	John	N00115022	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	16	1/21/2020
Kempisty	Andrzej	N00712940	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	16	2/4/2020
Berry	Benjamin	N00843398	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	12	1/16/2018
Milch	David	N00352968	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	11	1/18/2000
Wong	Jeremy	N00445058	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	9	1/27/2014
Francisco	Neil	N00267934	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	8	5/27/2014
Marte-Infante	Giselle	N00914007	IT	Tech Assist Non-Classroom	2	6/10/2024